Applications:
Suitable for commercial, retail and institutional applications including gymnasiums,factories and warehouses.
Features
1/2” Knockouts
End Cap Wiring Knockouts are designed
for connecting multiple fixtures, to achieve
4ft, 8ft, 12ft length etc.
1/2” Knockouts

PHOTOMETRICS
DLC Model NO.
ORDERING GUIDE Example: ILMLF0230W27VXXKYYY
Fixture Type
MLF02    Linear Fixture   30   30W
45   45W
50   50W
60   60W
80   80W
85   85W
Wattage
27V   120-277V
48V   347/480V
Voltage
Blank    Without Sensor
M          With Sensor
Sensor (Option)
B            Emergency Battery
Blank     Without Emergency Battery
Backup Battery (Option)
30K   3000K
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
CCT
F    Frosted lens
Lens
General
180
9090
5454
54531
0
ENERGY SAVING REPLACEMENT
Size Power Replacing
4ft 30 T8x2
4ft 45 T5HOx2
8ft 60 T8HOx2
8ft 80 T5HOx4/T8x4
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CCT DLC NO. DLC Classification
4000K ILMLF0230W27V40K[Blank,M][Blank,B]F Standard
5000K ILMLF0230W27V50K[Blank,M][Blank,B]F Standard
4000K ILMLF0245W27V40K[Blank,M][Blank,B]F Standard
5000K ILMLF0245W27V50K[Blank,M][Blank,B]F Standard
4000K ILMLF0260W27V40K[BlankM][BlankB]F Standard
5000K ILMLF0260W27V50K[BlankM][BlankB]F Standard
4000K ILMLF0280W27V40K[BlankM][BlankB]F Standard
5000K IL`MLF0280W27V50K[BlankM][BlankB]F Standard
30W 120-277V
80W 120-277V
45W 120-277V
60W 120-277V